
_"9_. ]vt,\FT^.\I RANSCCIMamraSun Stato thct,roly Trd"$.;;n ; ri

E-ENOUIRY NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors onMahatransco Website in for the following Tender details.

Particular
(2)

E-Tender No. & Name
ofTender

Note : All eligible SupDlier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM ETenders Ne*'r ,o.tul ofMSETCL.

6,r.-/lw
I Viiay B. Aware
rsuperintending 

Engineer

Description
(3)

RFx No :- 7000027480
E-Enquiry for Procurement of Silica Gel and Gray cloth and
polyhene paper for 220ky & 400kv RS Kalwa undei 400kv RS
(o&M) Dn. Kalwa & 400kv Kudus Substation for the year 2023-24

Tender Downloading
Dates & time. Tender
Sale period.

From Dt: 25.05.2023,00:00 Hrs. to Dt. 01.06.2023,09:59 Hrs

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before 01.06.2023, up to 09:59 Hrs

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of
Tender Documents.

Dt. 01.06.2023 at t0:00 hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid
Dt. 01.06.2023 at 15:00 hrs ( if possible ) Commercial Bid

Rs 2,03,298/- ( Including all taxes)

Rs. 100/- + GST

For further details visit our website https ://srmetender.mahatransco.in/.
Contact Person : The Z_ZlAOnq5/g76g006245

EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa

Rs. 5,000/-


